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  SEC 231 SECTION A   ENGLISH LANGUAGE EDUCATION  

  ROLL NO  MAJOR  NAME  

1 24061501 Botany Bapung pertin  

2 24061504 Botany Brilliancy Pale  

3 24061505 Botany Daphisha Sohshang 

4 24061508 Botany jenisica kharjana 

5 24061509 Botany Matha kashung 

6 24061511 Botany Rupamon Suiam 

7 24061515 Botany Th Yaiphabi Singha 

8 24061516 Botany Wansaka Amenla Lyngdoh Tron 

9 24071503 Chemistry Benignity dkhar 

10 24071505 Chemistry Deibameri Snaitang 

11 24071506 Chemistry Ditisni Pohshna 

12 24071507 Chemistry Iarihun Sohtun  

13 24071508 Chemistry IBADASHAI SYNGKLI  

14 24071510 Chemistry Markynti Marwein  

15 24081002 CND Devinia Iarisa Mukhim 

16 24081004 CND Hoinuntheim Houkip  

17 24081005 CND Ilawankmen Warlaitthma 

18 24081009 CND Lalchhandami 

19 24081010 CND Lalrinawmi 

20 24081011 CND Lorina T Yepthomi 

21 24081013 CND Merrily Matlai 

22 24081014 CND Natasha.L.N.Marbaniang 

23 24081014 CND Riman Muilung  

24 24081017 CND Soshim Mahungnao 

25 24092302 Commerce Aitimelin Myrthong  

26 24092303 Commerce Amychian A Sangma 

27 24092310 Commerce Esuda chettri  

28 24092313 Commerce Happiness syngkli 

29 24092314 Commerce H s Lallianzauvi  

30 24092317 Commerce Kalpana narzary 
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31 24092318 Commerce kanchan kumari 

32 24092320 Commerce KOMPI LOYI 

33 24092323 Commerce Manisha Kumari Ray 

34 24092324 Commerce Manisha sharma  

35 24092327 Commerce Nobility Mannar 

36 24092328 Commerce Novina D Sangma 

37 24092330 Commerce Reemaka kharumnuid  

38 24092335 Commerce Rina Sora  

39 24092336 Commerce Risamerry Mylliemngap  

40 24092337 Commerce Samita chettri  

41 24092340 Commerce Silrimchi R marak 

42 24092342 Commerce Wanpyndap Kharlyngdoh  

43 24101301 BCA Aibiangshisha Snaitang  

44 24101301 BCA Ankita paul 

45 24101304 BCA Dahunbakmen Myrthong 

46 24101305 BCA Daiahunlin Risaw 

47 24101307 BCA Deiniwan sayoo 

48 24101308 BCA DEIRINCY NONGSPUNG  

49 24101311 BCA Elizako Tikhak  

50 24101312 BCA Felicia grace shylla 

51 24101315 BCA Iwanda Mary Umsong 

52 24101316 BCA Jacqueline Nongspung 

53 24101317 BCA Jolinda Nongrum  

54 24101320 BCA Magrina Ting  

55 24101323 BCA Maria Divinia Kharkongor 

56 24101324 BCA Sombita Pangging 

57 24101325 BCA Rishwadaka Mawthoh  

58 24101326 BCA Sumaira Khan 

59 24101328 BCA Tiara Iomaia Nongkhlaw  

60 24101329 BCA Phibarisha Balbara Lyngdoh Nongbri  

61 24101333 BCA Salvia Pdang  

62 24122502 Economics Aiomksiar Lyngdoh 
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63 24122504 Economics Bipana Gurung  

64 24122506 Economics Chahdal khanglim  

65 24122511 Economics Diya Biswa 

66 24122514 Economics Ilapdianghun Mylliem  

67 24122515 Economics Jazzy N. Sohlang 

68 24122517 Economics June queen sohtun  

69 24122519 Economics Laxmi Borgoyary 

70 24122520 Economics Likha yamin  

71 24122523 Economics Nengsime K Marak  

72 24122524 Economics Rasha R Marak 

73 24122525 Economics Safi Grace Dkhar 

74 24122528 Economics Susie pathaw 

75 24132501 Education Lynn ever rose kiby 

76 24132502 Education Amisha D Sangma  

77 24132505 Education Balsri D Sangma 

78 24132506 Education Baphirilang Nonghyndah  

79 24132507 Education Christina . G. Momin 

80 24132508 Education Chonkam Ch Sangma  

81 24132512 Education Emidaka Shylla  

82 24132516 Education Iarilang Suting  

83 24132517 Education Ibansara Kshiar  

84 24132518 Education Ilawanroi Pajuh 

85 24132521 Education Jeerani chakma  

86 24132524 Education Lalhriatpuii Ralte 

87 24132525 Education Leiyanim Varam 

88 24132531 Education Ninisana Rajkumari  

89 24132533 Education Puja Tamang  

90 24132535 Education Rihunlang Iawphniaw 

91 24132537 Education Samrika Buam  

92 24132538 Education Saphamon Lyngdoh  

93 24132539 Education Sharon Jamang  

94 24132541 Education Stacy Lalhriatzuali K Marak 
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95 24132543 Education Wandashisha sangriang  

        

  SEC 231 SECTION B  ENGLISH LANGUAGE EDUCATION  

  ROLL NO  MAJOR  NAME  

1 24152601 English Imnasenla Jamir 

2 24152602 English Alisha Nongrum  

3 24152603 English Alvoreen  J L Mawphlang  

4 24152606 English Bakrime Chuasa A Sangma  

5 24152608 English Banrishisha Khongsit 

6 24152609 English Banrishisha wahlang  

7 24152610 English Britneysa M Marak  

8 24152611 English Chishinphi Ahum 

9 24152612 English Christine Kharkrang  

10 24152613 English Clara Innocensia Shafap 

11 24152614 English Da.ilatyngkai Swett  

12 24152615 English Daiakmen Pala 

13 24152616 English Da-I-Phi Kynti Kharkongor  

14 24152617 English Danishisha Masharing  

15 24152618 English Daphi Wanshuwa Tongwah 

16 24152619 English Deiphibakor Lyndem 

17 24152620 English Deiwahunlangki Lamare  

18 24152621 English Divinia Marbaniang  

19 24152622 English Doreen T Phawa 

20 24152623 English Erisa bareh 

21 24152627 English Faith Darleen Kharbuli 

22 24152628 English Faustina Lyngdoh  

23 24152629 English Feginia Dkhar  

24 24152633 English Gracefulness Wahlang  

25 24152634 English H. Lalremruati  

26 24152636 English Iarisa pohplet 

27 24152637 English Ibanrihun Pohti 

28 24152638 English Idakordor Basaiawmoit  
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29 24152640 English Jessica war 

30 24152641 English Khinemrhing Khartu  

31 24152643 English Kidi ningshen  

32 24152644 English Laaihun Majaw  

33 24152645 English Lakyntiewhun Mary Sohsten 

34 24152646 English Laltanpuii Ralte 

35 24152647 English Lapdianghun lyngkhoi  

36 24152648 English Larihun Shabong  

37 24152649 English Lauravicuna T Pasi 

38 24152651 English Linsham Tonglim 

39 24152652 English Lizamary Mawlong  

40 24152655 English Malong Riang  

41 24152656 English Manyata Pathak  

42 24152657 English Marbianglin Thongni  

43 24152659 English Mayurita Khongthohrem  

44 24152662 English Na I Labha Osmond Kharkongor  

45 24152666 English Phidawanbha D Chadong  

46 24152667 English Philawanpynkmen S Kharkongor 

47 24152668 English Prity Tripura  

48 24152669 English Pynhoi Sutnga 

49 24152673 English Shweata Poon 

50 24152674 English Sisrangti Reang 

51 24152675 English Tadu T Taanu  

52 24152677 English Victoria Gangmei  

53 24152678 English Vincyful  kharbani  

54 24162660 English Monalisha sinha  

55 24162661 English Muskan Singh 

56 24191102 Geography Amy H.C Lalhmunmawii  

57 24191104 Geography Annu sunar 

58 24191107 Geography Baphinridahunbianglin kharkongor  

59 24191108 Geography Cacida Lyngdoh  

60 24191111 Geography Iansa Wedinchi G Momin  
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61 24191117 Geography Mandita Basumatary 

62 24191118 Geography Mashitwon Zingkhai  

63 24191123 Geography Rosylyn Swer Lyngdoh 

64 24191124 Geography Sagarika Bhattacharjee  

65 24191126 Geography Sengtangchi Sangma 

66 24191127 Geography Stefanie Miffy Kongwang  

67 24191128 Geography Suhana Islary 

68 24222502 History Anjali kumari ray 

69 24222503 History Bomyir Koyu 

70 24222505 History Jancy C Shimray  

71 24222506 History Lalhmangaihi  

72 24222507 History Lime yeptho  

73 24222509 History Mantasha Noor 

74 24222512 History Nemhan L Ronrang  

75 24222513 History Omini pertin  

76 24222514 History Ponung Tayeng  

77 24222520 History Sudha kumari 

78 24231004 Home Science Emisha Syiemlieh  

79 24231005 Home Science Equivalyne Marwein  

80 24231008 Home Science Gracy kyong 

81 24231014 Home Science Khusboo kumari  

82 24231017 Home Science LALRINCHHANI  

83 24231018 Home Science Lalrinmawii 

84 24231022 Home Science Ritika Sarki 

85 24231026 Home Science Shunyarshon Vashum  

86 24231027 Home Science Shreya kharpran 

87 24231032 Home Science Wonyophi Pheiray 

88 24241001 Home Science Aleytheia Jajo 

89 24242203 Khasi Bahiamlang mary iawram  

90 24242206 Khasi Iadashisha Diengdoh  

91 24242208 Khasi Kyntibaskhem khongthohrem  

92 24242209 Khasi Kyntisha Lyngkhoi  
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93 24242210 Khasi Lasara Khongslom 

94 24242211 Khasi Lydia Kharbihkhiew  

        

  SEC 231 SECTION C  ENGLISH LANGUAGE EDUCATION  

  Monday  10:45  Room VIII OC  

  Wednesday  1:15  Room VIII OC  

  Thursday  11:45 Room 6  

  Friday 1:15   Room 14 

  ROLL NO  MAJOR  NAME  

1 24312001 Philosophy Andrea A. Sangma  

2 24312005 Philosophy Eshika Thapa 

3 24312008 Philosophy Maiateilang lyngdoh  

4 24312010 Philosophy Neikesanuo Kesiezie  

5 24312011 Philosophy Ribawanbiang Kharnari  

6 24321502 Physics Ibamerry Syiemlieh  

7 24332701 Politcal Science Akor phalyngki 

8 24332702 Politcal Science Alethea Asa L. Lawriniang  

9 24332703 Politcal Science Ana Jokhio 

10 24332704 Politcal Science Areca Grace Kharmujai 

11 24332705 Politcal Science Balname R.Marak 

12 24332709 Politcal Science Bonita Ch Sangma 

13 24332711 Politcal Science Carol Kharbani 

14 24332715 Politcal Science Diks Debbarma  

15 24332716 Politcal Science Diya Debbarma  

16 24332718 Politcal Science Erika Pohthmi 

17 24332721 Politcal Science Faustinalynrah  

18 24332722 Politcal Science Fenialmerry War  

19 24332727 Politcal Science Idashisha Rabon  

20 24332732 Politcal Science Josia Jamatia  

21 24332736 Politcal Science Justa clare R Marak  

22 24332737 Politcal Science Kavita D sangma  

23 24332739 Politcal Science Lateisha phylla Lyngdoh tron  
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24 24332740 Politcal Science Liliyalu Simai 

25 24332741 Politcal Science Linda Nemhauching 

26 24332742 Politcal Science Lydia Mary Warjri  

27 24332743 Politcal Science Mainodi Napen 

28 24332744 Politcal Science Majatsiliu Abonmai  

29 24332746 Politcal Science Merynylla Sohlangpiaw  

30 24332747 Politcal Science Nabam susanna 

31 24332750 Politcal Science Nang Sumetta Namchoom 

32 24332751 Politcal Science Nikmen sutnga 

33 24332752 Politcal Science Norita kharmawphlang 

34 24332753 Politcal Science Paiadaka lyngdoh Marshillong 

35 24332755 Politcal Science Phibadonjingkyrmen Lartang  

36 24332757 Politcal Science Prena Tudu  

37 24332763 Politcal Science Salma Jamatia  

38 24332766 Politcal Science serto catherine kom  

39 24332769 Politcal Science Silistina Marbaniang  

40 24332771 Politcal Science Tabitha J Lalumpui 

41 24332774 Politcal Science Vicathrine Sohshang  

42 24352201 Sociology Aanu jamatia  

43 24352205 Sociology Badakmenshisha Thongni 

44 24352209 Sociology Betsaida D Sangma  

45 24352211 Sociology Carmella Ramde  

46 24352212 Sociology Chirup sari 

47 24352213 Sociology Dathrine shylla 

48 24352214 Sociology Dawika suna 

49 24352215 Sociology Dilchi C Marak 

50 24352216 Sociology DINKHAIWILIU PAMEI  

51 24352217 Sociology Dolisha Shylla  

52 24352218 Sociology Dorable Phawa 

53 24352223 Sociology Gaipuangliu Aphaina Gonmei 

54 24352225 Sociology Hailie Khonglah  

55 24352226 Sociology Hamsmaiti Reang  
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56 24352228 Sociology Phiwanbet Mylliemngap  

57 24352232 Sociology Imary wanniang 

58 24352236 Sociology Rimeka Nongkynrih  

59 24352238 Sociology Jaya jamatia  

60 24352239 Sociology Jessica J Marak 

61 24352240 Sociology Joycy mary Wankhar 

62 24352245 Sociology Rosemary Lamare  

63 24352247 Sociology Samroi inaka Najiar 

64 24352248 Sociology Lakyrkhu Shadap 

65 24352249 Sociology Larijanai Kharkongor 

66 24352253 Sociology Shangamla Haoreiwo 

67 24352254 Sociology Meda-aihun siangshai  

68 24352255 Sociology Simbachi w sangma 

69 24352257 Sociology Mousumi Sinha  

70 24352260 Sociology Noney Sangma  

71 24352261 Sociology Stella Hemam 

72 24352266 Sociology Philayo jajo 

73 24352268 Sociology Steffanie dopth 

74 24352269 Sociology Wandahun mynsong  

75 24352270 Sociology Worchuirin Horam  

76 24371501 Zoology Changchiama G Momin 

77 24371508 Zoology Jesmika Rymbai  

78 24371509 Zoology Khushi devi  

79 24371512 Zoology Rakkamchi M Marak 

80 24371513 Zoology Ranjini Kumari Ray 

81 24371515 Zoology RUCHI R MARAK 

82 24371518 Zoology Supriya barne 

83 24371519 Zoology Wesa R Marak 
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  SEC 232 SECTION A CONFLICT RESOLUTION  

  Roll No  Major  Name  

1 24061502 Botany Bidyana S Sangma  

2 24061510 Botany Niksimbe S Marak 

3 24061513 Botany Supbra R Marak 

4 24061514 Botany Tebira M Sangma 

5 24081001 CND Christy Mannunhoih  

6 24081003 CND Dipika Reang  

7 24081006 CND Jinny Borang 

8 24081008 CND Kritika Kumari Rai  

9 24081012 CND Lukhuanliu Gonmei 

10 24092304 Commerce Bipasha Ghosh  

11 24092307 Commerce Cindrella Shadap 

12 24092308 Commerce Deibanylla Nongkhlaw  

13 24092311 Commerce Euphresia Jyrwa 

14 24092321 Commerce Lhingneithem Gangte  

15 24092322 Commerce Linza klein 

16 24092329 Commerce Premi Bey 

17 24092339 Commerce Shahin Begum  

18 24101306 BCA Daphishisha kharnaior 

19 24101309 BCA Disba ch sangma 

20 24101310 BCA Duanchuiliu panmei  

21 24101313 BCA Flourisha Pakma 

22 24101314 BCA Gladeoza Rapsang  

23 24101318 BCA Kaochamdinliu panmei 

24 24101319 BCA Lavinia Nongkhlaw  

25 24101321 BCA Shristi ray  

26 24101322 BCA MAFFICA DHAR  

27 24101327 BCA Larimika Sumer 

28 24101330 BCA Ritimai Ronghang  
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29 24101331 BCA Yansha momin  

30 24122501 Economics Aibalis Nongkhlaw 

31 24122503 Economics Arkahunjai wankhar 

32 24122505 Economics Bithika Tripura 

33 24122507 Economics Conie Della Jane Kurbah  

34 24122509 Economics Dafinia Sita Swer  

35 24122522 Economics Merilynda Sangma  

36 24122527 Economics Sashaphi Carenia Hynniewta  

37 24122530 Economics Waibha laloo 

38 24132503 Education Anribha Iawphniaw  

39 24132509 Education Daialarisa Jyrwa 

40 24132510 Education Danisha sten  

41 24132513 Education Enisha Lyngdoh  

42 24132522 Education Jingkyrkhu bareh 

43 24132523 Education Khamtimon Nongkhkaw 

44 24132526 Education Lindaris Wahlang  

45 24132527 Education Linza Mary Lyngdoh Nonglait  

46 24132529 Education Melari Sohtun  

47 24132530 Education Magdelena Syad 

48 24132532 Education Phibahunshisha wankhar  

49 24132536 Education Rimika Siangshai 

50 24132542 Education Thianghun Shylla 

51 24132544 Education Youfreda P Marak 

52 24132545 Education Zafirah Ahmed Hazarika  

53 24132546 Economics Sunepla Jamir  

54 24152604 English Anjelin Kharlynnai  

55 24152605 English Baiahunlang Narlong  

56 24152607 English Banisha Maring 

57 24152624 English Esther Lamneiting  

58 24152625 English Eunice Malsawmsangi  
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59 24152630 English Felisha Rapsang  

60 24152632 English Graceful Basan 

61 24152639 English Imosongla Lemtur  

62 24152642 English Khone Shupao 

63 24152650 English Limanaro 

64 24152653 English Lokam Memang 

65 24152654 English Lorentia D Marak 

66 24152663 English Neingaikim  

67 24152664 English Noel Lalmuankimi 

68 24152671 English Sania Debbarma 

69 24152672 English Sarangthem Chingkheinganbi Chanu  

70 24152676 English Tracy Varine Thabah 

71 24156231 English geetika khwairakpam 

        

  SEC 232 SECTION B CONFLICT RESOLUTION  

  Roll No  Major  Name  

1 24191101 Geography Agnes Makdoh 

2 24191103 Geography Angelina swer  

3 24191105 Geography Anyborn Mercy Gracia Diengdoh 

4 24191106 Geography Arpita Thakur  

5 24191109 Geography Celina Taidong  

6 24191110 Geography Hesil Khonglam 

7 24191112 Geography Ibawankmenshisha Mylliemngap 

8 24191114 Geography Kewekhalolu wezah  

9 24191115 Geography Laiphrakpam Langlen Devi 

10 24191116 Geography Larijanailang Kshiar  

11 24191119 Geography Melarishisha Turnia 

12 24191120 Geography Phiwanbanshembha synrem  

13 24191121 Geography Prayerlis Lapang  

14 24191125 Geography Sarangthem Thoithoi Chanu 
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15 24191129 Geography Vishakha ojha 

16 24191130 Geography Wanrilang marngar  

17 24191131 Geography Yania gyadi 

18 24222504 History C Lalnunsangi  

19 24222508 History Livia sumi 

20 24222509 History Ramthailu gangmei  

21 24222510 History Namoijam Selly Chanu 

22 24222511 History Naorem kritina devi 

23 24222516 History Rila akor Dohtdong  

24 24222517 History Sedevinuo Kuotsu  

25 24222518 History Sengkimchi S.Marak  

26 24222519 History Sharonpar Sekho Dingthoi 

27 24222521 History Tina singha  

28 24231002 Home Science As Wonchuishim Zimik 

29 24231003 Home Science Diana Nongdhar  

30 24231006 Home Science Evaplacy Rupon 

31 24231009 Home Science Gwyneth Cheerfull Khyllait  

32 24231011 Home Science Ibarisha Merry Kharbyngar  

33 24231012 Home Science Jennifer Dkhar 

34 24231013 Home Science Ibaiakmenlang Marbaniang  

35 24231015 Home Science Laiahun khongsit 

36 24231016 Home Science Lakyntiewlin D Kurkalang  

37 24231019 Home Science Mandakahi Dkhar  

38 24231020 Home Science Natalie Deiphibanri Lynrah  

39 24231021 Home Science Phibawanpli Sohkhlet 

40 24231023 Home Science Ngahuiri Rimai 

41 24231024 Home Science Saphibanri P Lyngkhoi  

42 24231025 Home Science Shongsir Mensahring Monsang  

43 24231028 Home Science Sosomizingkhai  

44 24231029 Home Science Steffinie Syiemlieh  
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45 24231030 Home Science Toniya Leishangthem 

46 24231031 Home Science Wonshim Shinglai  

47 24242201 Khasi ALTRISHA MYRCHIANG  

48 24242202 Khasi Baendor wahlang 

49 24242207 Khasi Iwanbiang Dhar 

50 24242212 Khasi Mafiocy N Kympat 

51 24242213 Khasi Matsiewdor Disiar  

52 24242214 Khasi Oda Ibansara Passah  

53 24242215 Khasi Pyntngenlang wahlang 

54 24242216 Khasi Ridaker Mylliemngap  

55 24242218 Khasi Seraphim Kharsahnoh  

56 24261501 Mathematics Angeleen grace Kharjana 

57 24261502 Mathematics bisunam perme 

58 24261503 Mathematics Daroshi Chakma 

59 24261504 Mathematics Fiona M Momin  

60 24261507 Mathematics Philasiewdor Mylliemngap 

61 24261508 Mathematics Pynsuklang Nongrum  

62 24261509 Mathematics Sarah Lalhmingmawii 

63 24261510 Mathematics Saphida Rymbai  

64 24261512 Mathematics Sonyele Kent 

65 24261513 Mathematics Wannabahun Iawphniaw  

66 24312002 Philosophy Baphimon Lyngkhoi  

67 24312006 Philosophy Grikchime B Marak 

68 24312009 Philosophy Maphibanshimti syiemlieh 
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  SEC 232 SECTION C CONFLICT RESOLUTION  

  Monday  10:45 Room XII OC 

  Wednesday  01:15 Room XII OC 

  Thursday  11:45 Room XIII OC 

  Friday 01:15 Room 4 

  Roll No  Major  Name  

1 24321505 Physics Phibanylla Sun 

2 24332706 Political Science Benefycious Nongtdu  

3 24332708 Political Science Bengia Anuri 

4 24332708 Political Science Bokme N. Marak 

5 24332710 Political Science Byntashisha Kharduid  

6 24332712 Political Science Catherine Niangthian Ching 

7 24332713 Political Science Chirtadeilang Marboh  

8 24332714 Political Science Dakahi Biam  

9 24332719 Political Science Esha thongni  

10 24332720 Political Science Esther jugli 

11 24332724 Political Science Gracyl Bahun Kharsati 

12 24332725 Political Science Ibahunlang Nongrum  

13 24332728 Political Science Imaia Kurkalang  

14 24332729 Political Science Initiality Shadap  

15 24332731 Political Science Joan Silmera M Marak  

16 24332734 Political Science Jumsi Riram 

17 24332735 Political Science Junming Mamai 

18 24332756 Political Science Phurailatpam Tiffiny Sharma 

19 24332759 Political Science Rikyntihun Nongkynrih 

20 24332760 Political Science RISUK RYMBAI  

21 24332762 Political Science Sagarika Kalita  

22 24332764 Political Science Sanidiam Sumer  

23 24332765 Political Science Saphiiaibet Hadem  

24 24332767 Political Science Shikha nongrum  



3rd semester SEC 232 CONFLICT RESOLUTION 
2025 

7 
 

25 24332772 Political Science THEHLUT I MON S SUCHEN  

26 24352203 Sociology Aitisha Khongwet 

27 24352204 Sociology Avin grace uchoi  

28 24352206 Sociology Bameda Aika Kharkongor  

29 24352207 Sociology Bandarisha Nongbsap  

30 24352208 Sociology Barishisha Mary Sawkmie  

31 24352210 Sociology Birtila Toppo 

32 24352219 Sociology Emierencia kharbani  

33 24352227 Sociology Ibadeilin Thabah  

34 24352230 Sociology Prity Chungkham  

35 24352233 Sociology Rimeiaka Lamare 

36 24352234 Sociology Jakamchi Dilme S. Sangma 

37 24352237 Sociology Jasmine Kharmuti 

38 24352241 Sociology Karabi Jamatia  

39 24352243 Sociology Rishita Debbarma  

40 24352244 Sociology Romi Jamatia  

41 24352246 Sociology Salainganbi Soraisam  

42 24352251 Sociology Sandia ch marak 

43 24352252 Sociology Maxcilary Lyngdoh Nongbsap  

44 24352256 Sociology Mersica wahlang  

45 24352259 Sociology Ngangom Julina Devi  

46 24352262 Sociology Persynnia Sun 

47 24352263 Sociology Suhani Debbarma 

48 24352265 Sociology Sumili Debbarma  

49 24352267 Sociology Vikelenu sakhrii  

50 24371502 Zoology Daiasuklang Wanniang  

51 24371503 Zoology Elarihun pyngrope  

52 24371507 Zoology Jenifer rynniaw 

53 24371510 Zoology Laphimon Nongsiej  

54 24371514 Zoology Rimayophi Suchiang 
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55 24371516 Zoology SALeiyaso Zimik 

56 24371517 Zoology Silbinia Rani 

 



    SEC 233 SECTION A  GOODS & SERVICES TAX 

No Roll No  Major  Name  

1 24061503 Botany Birty Phangchopi  

2 24071501 Chemistry Alvaryna Lawai 

3 24071502 Chemistry Balabet Nylla Garod  

4 24081007 CND Jonshikha Barman  

5 24092305 Commerce Bonsen N Marak 

6 24092306 Commerce Chikame N Sangma 

7 24092309 Commerce Emalaske M Sangma 

8 24092315 Commerce Jesica Lyngdoh  

9 24092316 Commerce Kabitha A Sangma  

10 24092319 Commerce Kanchan Rai 

11 24092325 Commerce Mebalaaihun Syiemlieh  

12 24092331 Commerce Reshmi Jamatia  

13 24092332 Commerce Reshma Dhan  

14 24092338 Commerce Sanyo Wangnaw  

15 24092341 Commerce Sushmita Das 

16 24092343 Commerce Vereohnarisa Lyngdoh  

17 24122508 Economics Cheara Tangesa D Sangma  

18 24122518 Economics Langlentombi Moirangthem  

19 24132519 Education Iordalin Nongrum  

20 24132520 Education Fantastic Lyngdoh  

21 24242204 Khasi Daphishisha Lamurong 

22 24261511 Mathematics Shaheen Parveen  

23 24312003 Philosophy Baphishisha Kharbithai 

24 24321504 Physics Parinita Paul  

25 24332730 Political Science Jesica Khongsit  

26 24332738 Political Science Komal Mattu  

27 24332754 Political Science Pallavi Gupta 

28 24332773 Political Science Valency Sutnga  

29 24352229 Sociology Icydora S Dkhar  

 



  SEC 234 SECTION A ANALYTICAL THINKING 

No Roll No  Major  Name  

1 24061512 Botany Sophayo Horam  

2 24071504 Chemistry Daribha Mary Rynjah  

3 24071509 Chemistry Joycy mery syngkli  

4 24071511 Chemistry Mithilda Maria 

5 24071512 Chemistry Saphira Rani 

6 24071513 Chemistry Tiewmihpli Nongsiang  

7 24071514 Chemistry Wanrikmen L. Lyngkhoi 

8 24092312 Commerce Gloria Dearness Khyllait  

9 24092326 Commerce Moumita Deb 

10 24092333 Commerce Ribakor kharthangmaw  

11 24092334 Commerce Rima Barman  

12 24122512 Economics Eureka Ryngkhlem  

13 24122516 Economics Jeanevieve Christine Kharbuli  

14 24122526 Economics Silje U Marak  

15 24132504 Education Anushuya Dey  

16 24132540 Education Shreya Mishra  

17 24152626 English Evansa Shullai  

18 24152665 English Persaralin Kharbuli  

19 24152670 English Rosy Kimlunniang  

20 24261505 Mathematics Genyfiva khardewsaw  

21 24261506 Mathematics Ibarijanai Marwein 

22 24312004 Philosophy Deodari I Papang 

23 24321501 Physics Bashimti Mawthoh  

24 24321503 Physics Ibankhamkor Suting  

25 24332723 Political Science Fergena Kharkongor  

26 24332726 Political Science Ibapyntngen  Rumnong 

27 24332758 Political Science Rikynti Keriaki Ymbon  

28 24352202 Sociology Achigrim D shira  

29 24352221 Sociology Evajanai Nongkhlaw  

30 24352231 Sociology Ilawansuk Marboh 

31 24352235 Sociology Jasmine G Dkhar  

32 24352258 Sociology Newthysa G Momin  
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  MDC 210 SECTION A ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 

No  Roll No  Major  Name  

1 24061501 Botany Bapung pertin  

2 24061503 Botany Birty Phangchopi  

3 24061505 Botany Daphisha Sohshang 

4 24061508 Botany jenisica kharjana 

5 24061509 Botany Matha kashung 

6 24061512 Botany Sophayo Horam  

7 24061516 Botany Wansaka Amenla Lyngdoh Tron 

8 24071505 Chemistry Deibameri Snaitang  

9 24071508 Chemistry IBADASHAI SYNGKLI  

10 24071510 Chemistry Markynti Marwein  

11 24081001 CND Christy Mannunhoih  

12 24081002 CND Devinia Iarisa Mukhim 

13 24081004 CND Hoinuntheim Houkip  

14 24081005 CND Ilawankmen Warlaitthma 

15 24081013 CND Merrily Matlai 

16 24081014 CND Natasha.L.N.Marbaniang 

17 24081017 CND Soshim Mahungnao 

18 24092314 Commerce H s Lallianzauvi  

19 24092319 Commerce Kanchan Rai 

20 24092323 Commerce Manisha Kumari Ray 

21 24092326 Commerce Moumita Deb 

22 24092332 Commerce Reshma dhan  

23 24092334 Commerce Rima Barman  

24 24092342 Commerce Wanpyndap Kharlyngdoh  

25 24101301 BCA Aibiangshisha Snaitang  

26 24101305 BCA Daiahunlin Risaw 

27 24101310 BCA Duanchuiliu panmei  

28 24101317 BCA Jolinda Nongrum  

29 24101318 BCA Kaochamdinliu panmei 

30 24122508 Economics Cheara Tangesa D Sangma  

31 24122522 Economics Merilynda Sangma  

32 24122523 Economics Nengsime K Marak  

33 24122524 Economics Rasha R Marak 

34 24132502 Education Amisha D Sangma  

35 24132507 Education Christina . G. Momin 

36 24132516 Education Iarilang Suting  

37 24132517 Education Ibansara Kshiar  

38 24132522 Education Jingkyrkhu bareh 

39 24132524 Education Lalhriatpuii Ralte 

40 24132530 Education Magdelena Syad 
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41 24132531 Education Ninisana Rajkumari  

42 24132533 Education Puja Tamang  

43 24132535 Education Rihunlang Iawphniaw 

44 24132536 Education Rimika Siangshai 

45 24132543 Education Wandashisha sangriang  

46 24152601 English Imnasenla Jamir 

47 24152603 English Alvoreen  J L Mawphlang  

48 24152605 English Baiahunlang Narlong  

49 24152607 English Banisha Maring 

50 24152608 English Banrishisha Khongsit 

51 24152609 English Banrishisha wahlang  

52 24152611 English Chishinphi Ahum 

53 24152612 English Christine Kharkrang  

54 24152614 English Da.ilatyngkai Swett  

55 24152616 English Da-I-Phi Kynti Kharkongor  

56 24152617 English Danishisha Masharing  

57 24152618 English Daphi Wanshuwa Tongwah 

58 24152619 English Deiphibakor Lyndem 

59 24152620 English Deiwahunlangki Lamare  

60 24152621 English Divinia Marbaniang  

61 24152622 English Doreen T Phawa 

62 24152623 English Erisa bareh 

63 24152624 English Esther Lamneiting  

64 24152627 English Faith Darleen Kharbuli 

65 24152628 English Faustina Lyngdoh  

66 24152629 English Feginia Dkhar  

67 24152634 English H. Lalremruati  

68 24152637 English Ibanrihun Pohti 

        

  MDC 210 SECTION B ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 

No  Roll No  Major  Name  

1 24152638 English Idakordor Basaiawmoit  

2 24152639 English Imosongla Lemtur  

3 24152643 English Kidi ningshen  

4 24152645 English Lakyntiewhun Mary Sohsten 

5 24152647 English Lapdianghun lyngkhoi  

6 24152648 English Larihun Shabong  

7 24152650 English Limanaro 

8 24152652 English Lizamary Mawlong  

9 24152655 English Malong Riang  

10 24152656 English Manyata Pathak  

11 24152657 English Marbianglin Thongni  

12 24152665 English Persaralin Kharbuli  
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13 24152667 English Philawanpynkmen S Kharkongor 

14 24152668 English Prity Tripura  

15 24152669 English Pynhoi Sutnga 

16 24152673 English Shweata Poon 

17 24152674 English Sisrangti Reang 

18 24152677 English Victoria Gangmei  

19 24162660 English Monalisha sinha  

20 24162661 English Muskan Singh 

21 24191102 Geography Amy H.C Lalhmunmawii  

22 24191114 Geography Kewekhalolu wezah  

23 24191121 Geography Prayerlis Lapang  

24 24222508 History Livia sumi 

25 24222512 History Nemhan L Ronrang  

26 24222513 History Omini pertin  

27 24222514 History Ponung Tayeng  

28 24231025 Home Science Shongsir Mensahring Monsang  

29 24231026 Home Science Shunyarshon Vashum  

30 24241001 Home Science Aleytheia Jajo 

31 24261512 Mathematics Sonyele Kent 

32 24312001 Philosophy Andrea A. Sangma  

33 24312005 Philosophy Eshika Thapa 

34 24312011 Philosophy Ribawanbiang Kharnari  

35 24332705 Political Science Balname R.Marak 

36 24332709 Political Science Bonita Ch Sangma 

37 24332715 Political Science Diks Debbarma  

38 24332716 Political Science Diya Debbarma  

39 24332720 Political Science Esther jugli 

40 24332732 Political Science Josia Jamatia  

41 24332736 Political Science Justa clare R Marak  

42 24332737 Political Science Kavita D sangma  

43 24332738 Political Science Komal Mattu  

44 24332742 Political Science Lydia Mary Warjri  

45 24332746 Political Science Merynylla Sohlangpiaw  

46 24332747 Political Science Nabam susanna 

47 24332755 Political Science Phibadonjingkyrmen Lartang  

48 24332757 Political Science Prena Tudu  

49 24332763 Political Science Salma Jamatia  

50 24332766 Political Science serto catherine kom  

51 24332771 Political Science Tabitha J Lalumpui 

52 24352206 Sociology Bameda Aika Kharkongor  

53 24352216 Sociology DINKHAIWILIU PAMEI  

54 24352223 Sociology Gaipuangliu Aphaina Gonmei 

55 24352252 Sociology Maxcilary Lyngdoh Nongbsap  
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56 24352253 Sociology Shangamla Haoreiwo 

57 24352254 Sociology Meda-aihun siangshai  

58 24352256 Sociology Mersica wahlang  

59 24352266 Sociology Philayo jajo 

60 24352267 Sociology Vikelenu sakhrii  

61 24352270 Sociology Worchuirin Horam  

62 24371502 Zoology Daiasuklang Wanniang  

63 24371503 Zoology Elarihun pyngrope  

64 24371507 Zoology Jenifer rynniaw 

65 24371508 Zoology Jesmika Rymbai  

66 24371510 Zoology Laphimon Nongsiej  

67 24371514 Zoology Rimayophi Suchiang 

68 24371517 Zoology Silbinia Rani 
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  MDC 211 SECTION A GENDER STUDIES 

No Roll No  Major  Name  

1 24061502 Botany Bidyana S Sangma  

2 24061504 Botany Brilliancy Pale  

3 24061510 Botany Niksimbe S Marak 

4 24061511 Botany Rupamon Suiam 

5 24061513 Botany Supbra R Marak 

6 24061514 Botany Tebira M Sangma 

7 24061515 Botany Th Yaiphabi Singha 

8 24071501 Chemistry Alvaryna Lawai 

9 24071502 Chemistry Balabet Nylla Garod  

10 24071507 Chemistry Iarihun Sohtun  

11 24071509 Chemistry Joycy mery syngkli  

12 24081003 CND Dipika Reang  

13 24081006 CND Jinny Borang 

14 24081008 CND Kritika Kumari Rai  

15 24081009 CND Lalchhandami 

16 24081010 CND Lalrinawmi 

17 24081012 CND Lukhuanliu Gonmei 

18 24081014 CND Riman Muilung  

19 24092302 Commerce Aitimelin Myrthong  

20 24092303 Commerce Amychian A Sangma 

21 24092308 Commerce Deibanylla Nongkhlaw  

22 24092310 Commerce Esuda chettri  

23 24092311 Commerce Euphresia Jyrwa 

24 24092313 Commerce Happiness syngkli 

25 24092316 Commerce Kabitha A Sangma  

26 24092317 Commerce Kalpana narzary 

27 24092318 Commerce kanchan kumari 

28 24092320 Commerce KOMPI LOYI 

29 24092324 Commerce Manisha sharma  

30 24092327 Commerce Nobility Mannar 

31 24092328 Commerce Novina D Sangma 

32 24092329 Commerce Premi Bey 

33 24092330 Commerce Reemaka kharumnuid  

34 24092331 Commerce Reshmi Jamatia  

35 24092335 Commerce Rina Sora  

36 24092336 Commerce Risamerry Mylliemngap  

37 24092337 Commerce Samita chettri  

38 24092338 Commerce Sanyo wangnaw  

39 24092340 Commerce Silrimchi R marak 
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40 24101302 BCA Ankita paul 

41 24101311 BCA Elizako Tikhak  

42 24101324 BCA Sombita Pangging 

43 24101326 BCA Sumaira Khan 

44 24101327 BCA Larimika Sumer 

45 24101328 BCA Tiara Iomaia Nongkhlaw  

46 24122502 Economics Aiomksiar Lyngdoh 

47 24122504 Economics Bipana Gurung  

48 24122505 Economics Bithika Tripura 

49 24122506 Economics Chahdal khanglim  

50 24122507 Economics Conie Della Jane Kurbah  

51 24122511 Economics Diya Biswa 

52 24122512 Economics Eureka Ryngkhlem  

53 24122514 Economics Ilapdianghun Mylliem  

54 24122515 Economics Jazzy N. Sohlang 

55 24122516 Economics Jeanevieve Christine Kharbuli  

56 24122517 Economics June queen sohtun  

57 24122518 Economics Langlentombi Moirangthem  

58 24122519 Economics Laxmi Borgoyary 

59 24122520 Economics Likha yamin  

60 24122526 Economics Silje U Marak  

61 24122527 Economics Sashaphi Carenia Hynniewta  

62 24122528 Economics Susie pathaw 

63 24122530 Economics Waibha laloo 

64 24132501 Education Lynn ever rose kiby 

65 24132503 Education Anribha Iawphniaw  

66 24132505 Education Balsri D Sangma 

67 24132506 Education Baphirilang Nonghyndah  

68 24132508 Education Chonkam Ch Sangma  

69 24132509 Education Daialarisa Jyrwa 

70 24132510 Education Danisha sten  

71 24132512 Education Emidaka Shylla  

72 24132518 Education Ilawanroi Pajuh 

73 24132519 Education Iordalin Nongrum  

74 24132520 Education Fantastic Lyngdoh  

75 24132521 Education Jeerani chakma  

76 24132523 Education Khamtimon Nongkhkaw 

77 24132529 Education Melari Sohtun  

78 24132532 Education Phibahunshisha wankhar  

79 24132537 Education Samrika Buam  

80 24132538 Education Saphamon Lyngdoh  

81 24132540 Education Shreya Mishra  
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82 24132541 Education Stacy Lalhriatzuali K Marak 

83 24132542 Education Thianghun Shylla 

        

  MDC 211 SECTION B GENDER STUDIES 

No Roll No  Major  Name  

1 24152602 English Alisha Nongrum  

2 24152604 English Anjelin Kharlynnai  

3 24152606 English Bakrime Chuasa A Sangma  

4 24152610 English Britneysa M Marak  

5 24152613 English Clara Innocensia Shafap 

6 24152615 English Daiakmen Pala 

7 24152625 English Eunice Malsawmsangi  

8 24152630 English Felisha Rapsang  

9 24152635 English Iamaiaika Lakiang  

10 24152636 English Iarisa pohplet 

11 24152640 English Jessica war 

12 24152641 English Khinemrhing Khartu  

13 24152644 English Laaihun Majaw  

14 24152649 English Lauravicuna T Pasi 

15 24152651 English Linsham Tonglim 

16 24152653 English Lokam Memang 

17 24152659 English Mayurita Khongthohrem  

18 24152663 English Neingaikim  

19 24152664 English Noel Lalmuankimi 

20 24152666 English Phidawanbha D Chadong  

21 24152671 English Sania Debbarma 

22 24152672 English Sarangthem Chingkheinganbi Chanu  

23 24152675 English Tadu T Taanu  

24 24152676 English Tracy Varine Thabah 

25 24156231 English geetika khwairakpam 

26 24191104 Geography Annu sunar 

27 24191106 Geography Arpita Thakur  

28 24191107 Geography Baphinridahunbianglin kharkongor  

29 24191108 Geography Cacida Lyngdoh  

30 24191109 Geography Celina Taidong  

31 24191110 Geography Hesil Khonglam 

32 24191111 Geography Iansa Wedinchi G Momin  

33 24191115 Geography Laiphrakpam Langlen Devi 

34 24191117 Geography Mandita Basumatary 

35 24191118 Geography Mashitwon Zingkhai  

36 24191123 Geography Rosylyn Swer Lyngdoh 

37 24191124 Geography Sagarika Bhattacharjee  
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38 24191125 Geography Sarangthem Thoithoi Chanu 

39 24191127 Geography Stefanie Miffy Kongwang  

40 24191128 Geography Suhana Islary 

41 24191129 Geography Vishakha ojha 

42 24191131 Geography Yania gyadi 

43 24222504 History C Lalnunsangi  

44 24222506 History Lalhmangaihi  

45 24222507 History Lime yeptho  

46 24222509 History Mantasha Noor 

47 24222510 History Namoijam Selly Chanu 

48 24222511 History Naorem kritina devi 

49 24222515 History Ramthailu gangmei  

50 24222517 History Sedevinuo Kuotsu  

51 24222518 History Sengkimchi S.Marak  

52 24231002 Home Science As Wonchuishim Zimik 

53 24231003 Home Science Diana Nongdhar  

54 24231006 Home Science Evaplacy Rupon 

55 24231012 Home Science Jennifer Dkhar 

56 24231013 Home Science Ibaiakmenlang Marbaniang  

57 24231015 Home Science Laiahun khongsit  

58 24231016 Home Science Lakyntiewlin D Kurkalang  

59 24231017 Home Science LALRINCHHANI  

60 24231018 Home Science Lalrinmawii 

61 24231019 Home Science Mandakahi Dkhar  

62 24231020 Home Science Natalie Deiphibanri Lynrah  

63 24231021 Home Science Phibawanpli Sohkhlet 

64 24231023 Home Science Ngahuiri Rimai 

65 24231024 Home Science Saphibanri P Lyngkhoi  

66 24231028 Home Science Sosomizingkhai  

67 24231029 Home Science Steffinie Syiemlieh  

68 24231030 Home Science Toniya Leishangthem 

69 24231031 Home Science Wonshim Shinglai  

70 24242202 Khasi Baendor wahlang 

71 24242203 Khasi Bahiamlang mary iawram  

72 24242206 Khasi Iadashisha Diengdoh  

73 24242208 Khasi Kyntibaskhem khongthohrem  

74 24242210 Khasi Lasara Khongslom 

75 24242218 Khasi Seraphim Kharsahnoh  

76 24261501 Mathematics Angeleen grace Kharjana 

77 24261502 Mathematics bisunam perme 

78 24261503 Mathematics Daroshi Chakma 

79 24261507 Mathematics Philasiewdor Mylliemngap 
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80 24261508 Mathematics Pynsuklang Nongrum  

81 24261509 Mathematics Sarah Lalhmingmawii 

82 24261510 Mathematics Saphida Rymbai  

83 24261513 Mathematics Wannabahun Iawphniaw  

        

  MDC 211 SECTION C GENDER STUDIES 

No Roll No  Major  Name  

1 24321502 Physics Ibamerry Syiemlieh  

2 24332702 Political Science Alethea Asa L. Lawriniang  

3 24332703 Political Science Ana Jokhio 

4 24332704 Political Science Areca Grace Kharmujai 

5 24332706 Political Science Benefycious Nongtdu  

6 24332708 Political Science Bokme N. Marak 

7 24332710 Political Science Byntashisha Kharduid  

8 24332711 Political Science Carol Kharbani 

9 24332712 Political Science Catherine Niangthian Ching 

10 24332714 Political Science Dakahi Biam  

11 24332721 Political Science Faustinalynrah  

12 24332722 Political Science Fenialmerry War  

13 24332723 Political Science Fergena Kharkongor  

14 24332724 Political Science Gracyl Bahun Kharsati 

15 24332725 Political Science Ibahunlang Nongrum  

16 24332727 Political Science Idashisha Rabon  

17 24332728 Political Science Imaia Kurkalang  

18 24332735 Political Science Junming Mamai 

19 24332740 Political Science Liliyalu Simai 

20 24332741 Political Science Linda Nemhauching 

21 24332743 Political Science Mainodi Napen 

22 24332744 Political Science Majatsiliu Abonmai  

23 24332750 Political Science Nang Sumetta Namchoom 

24 24332753 Political Science Paiadaka lyngdoh Marshillong 

25 24332754 Political Science Pallavi Gupta 

26 24332756 Political Science Phurailatpam Tiffiny Sharma 

27 24332759 Political Science Rikyntihun Nongkynrih 

28 24332760 Political Science RISUK RYMBAI  

29 24332762 Political Science Sagarika Kalita  

30 24332764 Political Science Sanidiam Sumer  

31 24332765 Political Science Saphiiaibet Hadem  

32 24332769 Political Science Silistina Marbaniang  

33 24332772 Political Science THEHLUT I MON S SUCHEN  

34 24332774 Political Science Vicathrine Sohshang  

35 24352201 Sociology Aanu jamatia  
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36 24352202 Sociology Achigrim D shira  

37 24352203 Sociology Aitisha Khongwet 

38 24352204 Sociology Avin grace uchoi  

39 24352205 Sociology Badakmenshisha Thongni 

40 24352207 Sociology Bandarisha Nongbsap  

41 24352209 Sociology Betsaida D Sangma  

42 24352210 Sociology Birtila Toppo 

43 24352211 Sociology Carmella Ramde  

44 24352212 Sociology CHIRUP SARI 

45 24352214 Sociology Dawika suna 

46 24352217 Sociology Dolisha Shylla  

47 24352218 Sociology Dorable Phawa 

48 24352221 Sociology Evajanai Nongkhlaw  

49 24352225 Sociology Hailie Khonglah  

50 24352226 Sociology Hamsmaiti Reang  

51 24352227 Sociology Ibadeilin Thabah  

52 24352228 Sociology Phiwanbet Mylliemngap  

53 24352230 Sociology Prity Chungkham  

54 24352231 Sociology Ilawansuk Marboh 

55 24352232 Sociology Imary wanniang 

56 24352233 Sociology Rimeiaka Lamare 

57 24352234 Sociology Jakamchi Dilme S. Sangma 

58 24352235 Sociology Jasmine G Dkhar  

59 24352236 Sociology Rimeka Nongkynrih  

60 24352238 Sociology Jaya jamatia  

61 24352240 Sociology Joycy mary Wankhar 

62 24352241 Sociology Karabi Jamatia  

63 24352243 Sociology Rishita Debbarma  

64 24352244 Sociology Romi Jamatia  

65 24352245 Sociology Rosemary Lamare  

66 24352246 Sociology Salainganbi Soraisam  

67 24352247 Sociology Samroi inaka Najiar 

68 24352248 Sociology Lakyrkhu Shadap 

69 24352249 Sociology Larijanai Kharkongor 

70 24352251 Sociology Sandia ch marak 

71 24352255 Sociology Simbachi w sangma 

72 24352257 Sociology Mousumi Sinha  

73 24352258 Sociology Newthysa G Momin  

74 24352259 Sociology Ngangom Julina Devi  

75 24352260 Sociology Noney Sangma  

76 24352261 Sociology Stella Hemam 

77 24352263 Sociology Suhani Debbarma 
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78 24352265 Sociology Sumili Debbarma  

79 24352268 Sociology Steffanie dopth 

80 24352269 Sociology Wandahun mynsong  

81 24371508 Zoology Jesmika Rymbai  

82 24371516 Zoology SALeiyaso Zimik 

83 24371517 Zoology Silbinia Rani 
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  MDC 212 SECTION A FINANCIAL LITERACY 

No Roll No  Major  Name  

1 24071504 Chemistry Daribha Mary Rynjah  

2 24071513 Chemistry Tiewmihpli Nongsiang  

3 24071514 Chemistry Wanrikmen L. Lyngkhoi 

4 24081007 CND Jonshikha Barman  

5 24081011 CND Lorina T Yepthomi 

6 24092304 Commerce Bipasha Ghosh  

7 24092305 Commerce Bonsen n marak 

8 24092306 Commerce CHIKAME N SANGMA 

9 24092307 Commerce Cindrella Shadap 

10 24092309 Commerce Emalaske M Sangma 

11 24092312 Commerce Gloria Dearness Khyllait  

12 24092315 Commerce Jesica Lyngdoh  

13 24092321 Commerce Lhingneithem Gangte  

14 24092322 Commerce Linza klein 

15 24092325 Commerce Mebalaaihun syiemlieh  

16 24092333 Commerce Ribakor kharthangmaw  

17 24092339 Commerce Shahin Begum  

18 24092341 Commerce Sushmita Das 

19 24092343 Commerce Vereohnarisa Lyngdoh  

20 24101304 BCA Dahunbakmen Myrthong 

21 24101307 BCA Deiniwan sayoo 

22 24101308 BCA DEIRINCY NONGSPUNG  

23 24101309 BCA Disba ch sangma 

24 24101312 BCA Felicia grace shylla 

25 24101315 BCA Iwanda Mary Umsong 

26 24101316 BCA Jacqueline Nongspung 

27 24101319 BCA Lavinia Nongkhlaw  

28 24101320 BCA Magrina Ting  

29 24101321 BCA Shristi ray 

30 24101323 BCA Maria Divinia Kharkongor 

31 24101325 BCA Rishwadaka Mawthoh  

32 24101329 BCA Phibarisha Balbara Lyngdoh Nongbri  

33 24101333 BCA Salvia Pdang  

34 24122501 Economics Aibalis Nongkhlaw 

35 24122503 Economics Arkahunjai wankhar 

36 24122509 Economics Dafinia Sita Swer  

37 24132525 Education Leiyanim Varam 

38 24132527 Education Linza Mary Lyngdoh Nonglait  

39 24132539 Education Sharon Jamang  

40 24132544 Education Youfreda P Marak 

41 24132546 Economics Sunepla Jamir  
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  MDC 212 SECTION A FINANCIAL LITERACY 

No Roll No  Major  Name  

42 24152642 English Khone Shupao 

43 24152654 English Lorentia D Marak 

44 24191121 Geography Prayerlis Lapang  

45 24222502 History Anjali kumari ray 

46 24222520 History Sudha kumari 

47 24242204 Khasi Daphishisha Lamurong 

48 24242209 Khasi Kyntisha Lyngkhoi  

49 24242211 Khasi Lydia Kharbihkhiew  

50 24242212 Khasi Mafiocy N Kympat 

51 24261504 Mathematics Fiona M Momin  

52 24261505 Mathematics Genyfiva khardewsaw  

53 24261506 Mathematics Ibarijanai Marwein 

54 24312003 Philosophy Baphishisha kharbithai 

55 24321501 Physics Bashimti Mawthoh  

56 24321503 Physics Ibankhamkor Suting  

57 24332758 Political Science Rikynti Keriaki Ymbon  

58 24332767 Political Science Shikha nongrum  

59 24371509 Zoology Khushi devi  

60 24371513 Zoology Ranjini Kumari Ray 

61 24371518 Zoology Supriya barne 

 



3RD SEMESTER MDC 213 NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME 

2025 

  MDC 213 SECTION A NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME 

No  Roll No  Major  Name 

1 24101314 BCA Gladeoza Rapsang  

2 24132545 Education Zafirah Ahmed Hazarika  

3 24152678 English Vincyful kharbani  

4 24191101 Geography Agnes Makdoh 

5 24191103 Geography Angelina swer  

6 24191106 Geography Anyborn Mercy Gracia Diengdoh 

7 24191112 Geography Ibawankmenshisha Mylliemngap 

8 24191116 Geography Larijanailang Kshiar  

9 24191119 Geography Melarishisha Turnia 

10 24191120 Geography Phiwanbanshembha synrem  

11 24191130 Geography Wanrilang marngar  

12 24231009 Home Science Gwyneth Cheerfull Khyllait  

13 24231011 Home Science Ibarisha Merry Kharbyngar  

14 24242201 Khasi ALTRISHA MYRCHIANG  

15 24242207 Khasi Iwanbiang Dhar 

16 24242214 Khasi Oda Ibansara Passah  

17 24312004 Philosophy Deodari I Papang 

18 24321504 Physics Parinita Paul  

19 24332731 Political Science Joan Silmera M Marak  

20 24352208 Sociology Barishisha Mary Sawkmie  

21 24352219 Sociology Emierencia kharbani  

22 24352237 Sociology Jasmine Kharmuti 

23 24352262 Sociology Persynnia Sun 

24 24371501 Zoology Changchiama G Momin 

25 24371512 Zoology Rakkamchi M Marak 

 

3RD SEMESTER MDC 214 PHYSICS AROUND US 

2025 

        

  MDC 214 SECTION A Physics around us  

No  Roll No Major  Name  

1 24071503 Chemistry Benignity dkhar 

2 24071506 Chemistry Ditisni Pohshna 

3 24071511 Chemistry Mithilda Maria 

4 24071512 Chemistry Saphira Rani 

5 24261511 Mathematics Shaheen Parveen  



 



3RD SEMESTER MDC 215 EDUCATION IN NORTHEAST INDIA 

2025 

    EDUCATION IN NE INDIA 

  MDC 215 SECTION A 

  Roll No  Name  

1 24132524 Lalhriatpuii Ralte 

2 24152646 Laltanpuii Ralte 

3 24191126 Sengtangchi Sangma 

4 24222521 Tina singha  

5 24231004 Emisha Syiemlieh  

6 24231005 Equivalyne Marwein  

7 24231014 Khusboo kumari  

8 24242213 Matsiewdor Disiar  

9 24242215 Pyntngenlang wahlang 

10 24242216 Ridaker Mylliemngap  

11 24312006 Grikchime B Marak 

12 24321505 Phibanylla Sun 

13 24332701 Akor phalyngki 

14 24332713 Chirtadeilang Marboh  

15 24332718 Erika Pohthmi 

16 24332719 Esha thongni  

17 24332726 Ibapyntngen  Rumnong 

18 24332729 Initiality Shadap  

19 24332744 Majatsiliu Abonmai 

20 24332751 Nikmen sutnga 

21 24332752 Norita kharmawphlang 

22 24352229 Icydora S Dkhar  

 

 



3RD SEMESTER MDC 216 INTRODUCTION TO FILM STUDIES 

2025 

  MDC 216  SECTION A  FILM STUDIES 

No  Roll No  Major  Name  

1 24101306 BCA Daphishisha kharnaior 

2 24101313 BCA Flourisha Pakma 

3 24101322 BCA MAFFICA DHAR  

4 24101330 BCA Ritimai Ronghang  

5 24101331 BCA Yansha momin  

6 24122525 Economics Safi Grace Dkhar 

7 24132504 Education Anushuya Dey  

8 24132513 Education Enisha Lyngdoh  

9 24132526 Education Lindaris Wahlang  

10 24152632 English Graceful Basan 

11 24152633 English Gracefulness Wahlang  

12 24152662 English Na I Labha Osmond Kharkongor  

13 24152670 English Rosy Kimlunniang  

14 24222503 History Bomyir Koyu 

15 24222505 History Jancy C Shimray  

16 24222516 History Rila akor Dohtdong  

17 24222519 History Sharonpar Sekho Dingthoi 

18 24231008 Home Science Gracy kyong 

19 24231022 Home Science Ritika Sarki 

20 24231027 Home Science Shreya Kharpran 

21 24231032 Home Science Wonyophi Pheiray 

22 24312002 Philosophy Baphimon Lyngkhoi  

23 24312008 Philosophy Maiateilang lyngdoh  

24 24312009 Philosophy Maphibanshimti syiemlieh  

25 24312010 Philosophy Neikesanuo Kesiezie  

26 24332708 Political Science Bengia Anuri 

27 24332730 Political Science Jesica khongsit  

28 24332734 Political Science Jumsi Riram 

29 24332739 Political Science Lateisha phylla Lyngdoh tron  

30 24332773 Political Science Valency sutnga  

31 24352213 Sociology Dathrine shylla 

32 24352215 Sociology Dilchi C Marak 

33 24352239 Sociology Jessica J Marak 

34 24371515 Zoology RUCHI R MARAK 

35 24371519 Zoology Wesa R Marak 

 


